
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

12 

7 

284 

18 

252 

191 

555 

27 

33 

225 

999 

299 

175 

Name 

SLAVIČEK Niko 
CEBOVIĆ Rok 
PUHEK Žiga 
KUZMIĆ Jakov 
VRBEK Lan 
VRBEK Lovro 
DELONGA Damian 
KRIVDIĆ Noa 
VUKIĆ Andreas 
KOS Tin 
DELONGA Maro 
TEŠIĆ Kian 
NEMANIC Mark 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

14:40.197 
15:05.920 
15:35.387 
16:16.951 
14:50.019 
14:53.209 
14:56.649 
14:58.375 
15:03.311 
15:04.318 
15:44.133 
14:43.351 
15:02.447 

Diff 

25.723 

55.190 

1:36.754 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Gap 

25.723 

29.467 

41.564 

1 Lap 

3.190 

3.440 

1.726 

4.936 

1.007 

39.815 

1 Lap 

19.096 

Best Tm 

1:31.822 

1:35.085 

1:37.340 

1:39.932 

1:40.306 

1:44.560 

1:44.012 

1:44.808 

1:40.476 

1:44.995 

1:50.118 

1:56.572 

2:00.581 

In Lap 

2 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

Motor 

Ktm sx 65 

YAMAHA 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 65 

YAMAHA 

Gas gas MC 65 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 65 

YAMAHA 

Ktm 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.723 

Avg. Speed 

42,331 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.822 

Best Speed 

45,087 

Best Lap by 

12 - SLAVIČEK Niko 

Printed: 13.4.2025. 17:14:39 
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Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2025- Bedenica 

MX65 

2.Voznja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:57:04 

Borje 1,150 km 

13.4.2025. 17:00 


